ILHABELA

Capital da Vela

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

NUM

31577
31341
30489
31576
31527
31529
31126
31195
30523
31075
31696
31528
31589
29058

TIMONEIRO
Beto de Jesus
Renato Machado
Rolf Bremer
Marcelo Perpetuo
Renato Boranga
Mathias Sales
Rwann Kaique
Paulo Cyrillo
Frede Bojlesen
Renato Valentim

Carlos Fanucchi

Sophia dos Santos Rocha

Andre Reis Anjos

Mario Gomide

51a SEMANA DE VELA DE ILHABELA - SNIPE

EVI - Escola de Vela de Ilhabela

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

PROEIRO
Douglas Said
Carlos Ney Ribeiro
Mark Bremer

Anderson Brandao

Luis Guilherme de Oliviera

Antonio Cordeiro

Lucas de Santis Gerénimo

Jo&o Vitor S dos Reis
Camilla F de Almeida
Marcio Ferraro Mattos
Pedro Apud

Dora Julido Mazzilli
Leonardo Melo Airoso

Katia Lindenhayn
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Total | Nett
22 7
28 |13
24 16
24 18
39 |24
42 27
36 |29
57 42
58 47
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66 |51
69 |54
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